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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 9 - 22Paradise Island Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 12 We Don't Give a Split 64.8 68 37 61.1 124 79 29½ 61850 92816
2 4 Missed Splits 61.9 65 40 54.2 110 93 27 68587 93661
3 7 Pocket Pounders 61.9 65 40 48.8 99 104 27 54373 92350
4 10 We've Been Frame 60.0 63 42 57.1 116 87 28 74158 93799
5 11 We Suck Again 58.1 61 44 47.8 97 106 26 67431 92484
6 6 Alotaluv 52.4 55 50 52.7 107 96 24 73029 93504
7 14 Gutter Bums 52.4 55 50 48.8 99 104 24 61897 92014
8 8 Lurkey Turkeys 48.6 51 54 53.7 109 94 21½ 72060 92604
9 2 Strike Hard Spar 47.6 50 55 45.8 93 110 21 62610 93078

10 5 Here 4 the Beer 42.9 45 60 51.7 105 98 20 70061 93233
11 1 Tuckin' Fenpin 40.0 42 63 40.9 83 120 17 53522 88841
12 3 Motley Crew 39.0 41 64 52.2 106 97 18 61436 89201
13 9 Pin Pushers 37.1 39 66 43.3 88 115 17 71697 92841
14 13 Movin' On Up 33.3 35 70 41.9 85 118 15 61907 90785

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Motley Crew 1059 1056 1125 3240 4 <---> Pocket Pounders 1040 1183 1093 3316 3

11-12 We Don't Give a Split 1065 1081 1073 3219 7 <---> Lurkey Turkeys 1054 1007 1012 3073 0
13-14 We've Been Frame 1151 1085 1104 3340 7 <---> Here 4 the Beer 994 1024 1051 3069 0
15-16 Missed Splits 1047 1053 1084 3184 5 <---> Alotaluv 1037 1044 1086 3167 2
17-18 Gutter Bums 1032 1020 1091 3143 2 <---> We Suck Again 1075 1098 1026 3199 5
19-20 Pin Pushers 1072 1047 1061 3180 0 <---> Strike Hard Spar 1117 1075 1224 3416 7
21-22 Tuckin' Fenpin 984 1036 1021 3041 0 <---> Movin' On Up 1041 1038 1075 3154 7

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 8
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 911 We've Been Frame 862 Alotaluv 858 Strike Hard Spar 828 Pin Pushers
Scratch Series 2620 We've Been Frame 2495 Alotaluv 2448 Pin Pushers 2371 Missed Splits

Handicap Game 1224 Strike Hard Spar 1183 Pocket Pounders 1151 We've Been Frame 1125 Motley Crew
Handicap Series 3416 Strike Hard Spar 3340 We've Been Frame 3316 Pocket Pounders 3240 Motley Crew

Men Scratch Game 278 Jason Morgan 254 Derick Henderson 227 Jim Metzger 225 Evan Jimenez
225 Derek Dragisich

Scratch Series 726 Jason Morgan 645 Jim Metzger 613 Chris Cox 609 Jeffrey Skal
Handicap Game 297 Drew Macko 280 Derick Henderson 278 Jason Morgan 265 Jack Bradley
Handicap Series 744 Drew Macko 726 Jason Morgan 707 Jack Bradley 707 Bob Rackie

Women Scratch Game 189 Donna Puglin 181 Karen Miller 174 Joyce Leister 168 Janna Jiminez
Scratch Series 497 Janna Jiminez 477 Karen Miller 426 Joyce Leister 425 Kristine Hertneky

Handicap Game 311 Donna Puglin 246 Janna Jiminez 242 Joyce Leister 242 Karen Miller
Handicap Series 759 Donna Puglin 731 Janna Jiminez 692 Pam Dotter 660 Karen Miller

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1050 Lurkey Turkeys 1015 Alotaluv 992 We've Been Frame
Scratch Series 2947 Lurkey Turkeys 2840 Alotaluv 2821 We've Been Frame

Handicap Game 1261 Alotaluv 1255 Lurkey Turkeys 1245 Missed Splits
Handicap Series 3601 Lurkey Turkeys 3578 Alotaluv 3544 Pocket Pounders

Men Scratch Game 290 Jon Mrockosky 279 Derek Dragisich 269 Drew Leister
Scratch Series 742 Brandon Chamberlain 725 Jon Mrockosky 708 Jeffrey Skal

Handicap Game 312 Nico Puglin 310 Terry Placek 309 Drew Leister
Handicap Series 802 Brandon Chamberlain 801 Nico Puglin 800 Derick Henderson
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 205 Shelly Santry 202 Lisa Lampo 201 Cindi Ferguson
Scratch Series 543 Joyce Leister 534 Shelly Santry 517 Hope Sweesy

Handicap Game 311 Donna Puglin 290 Shelly Santry 275 Lisa Herrington
Handicap Series 789 Shelly Santry 759 Donna Puglin 753 Joyce Leister

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 1050 Lurkey Turkeys 1015 Alotaluv 955 We've Been Frame
Scratch Series 2947 Lurkey Turkeys 2840 Alotaluv 2754 We've Been Frame

Handicap Game 1261 Alotaluv 1255 Lurkey Turkeys 1206 Pin Pushers
Handicap Series 3601 Lurkey Turkeys 3578 Alotaluv 3523 Pin Pushers

Men Scratch Game 290 Jon Mrockosky 269 Drew Leister 267 Jeff Lampo
Scratch Series 706 Derek Dragisich 696 Jon Mrockosky 692 Derick Henderson

Handicap Game 310 Terry Placek 309 Drew Leister 302 Jon Mrockosky
Handicap Series 800 Derick Henderson 794 Drew Leister 773 Ryan McLane

Women Scratch Game 201 Cindi Ferguson 191 Michele Moskovitz 189 Hope Sweesy
Scratch Series 512 Hope Sweesy 511 Karen Miller 490 Kristine Hertneky

Handicap Game 274 Cindi Ferguson 271 Elizabeth Hicks 266 Hope Sweesy
Handicap Series 743 Hope Sweesy 727 Kristine Hertneky 707 Michele Moskovitz

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - Tuckin' Fenpin
Kristine Hertneky 11708 84 139 72
John Hertneky 12360 84 147 65
Ron Renziehausen 11997 81 148 64
Kathi Renziehausen 7560 69 109 99
MaryBeth Hurbanek 7446 78 95 112

2 - Strike Hard Spar
Jim Driscoll 12069 78 154 59
Donna Puglin 7008 81 86 120
Pam Dotter 5406 48 112 97
Lisa Lampo 8082 57 141 71
Jeff Lampo 16897 87 194 23
VACANT 450 3 150 63

3 - Motley Crew
VACANT 0 0 150 63
Jenn Eisengart 9574 81 118 91
Chet Yurkovich 11804 84 140 72
Jack Bradley 13719 84 163 51
Terry Placek 12986 81 160 54

4 - Missed Splits
Mark Longo 12441 72 172 43
Don Sabo 13247 87 152 61
Greg Boronsky 11838 84 140 72
Nico Puglin 11469 69 166 48
Scott Brackman 11441 69 165 49

5 - Here 4 the Beer
Lynn Welch 11552 84 137 74
Shelly Santry 10681 84 127 83
Hope Sweesy 11784 83 141 71
Evan Jimenez 16529 85 194 23
Derek Dragisich 17933 87 206 12

6 - Alotaluv
Jim Byars 12793 81 157 56
Kim Marucci 10026 81 123 87
Drew Leister 14816 84 176 39
Bill Reinehr 15037 87 172 43
Jason Morgan 9223 41 224 0

7 - Pocket Pounders
Michelle Palm 7598 83 91 116
Ansley Santarcangelo 11260 87 129 81
Drew Macko 10434 77 135 76
Michele Moskovitz 10778 84 128 82
Patrick Michel 11690 81 144 68

8 - Lurkey Turkeys
Alicia Chamberlain 4202 39 107 101
Adrian Hensley 2868 21 136 75
Solomon Henderson 4115 34 121 89
Brandon Chamberlain 16802 87 193 24
Jon Mrockosky 14985 75 199 18

9 - Pin Pushers
Caroline Cox 8814 70 125 85
Karen Miller 13277 87 152 61
Jim McKinstry 10582 65 162 52
Derick Henderson 16318 85 191 26
Chris Cox 15371 78 197 20

10 - We've Been Frame
Liz Shaffer 10609 87 121 89
Chuck Mould 2670 21 127 83
Vince Tarquinio 14599 84 173 42
Jeffrey Skal 17294 87 198 19
Jim Metzger 17396 81 214 5

11 - We Suck Again
Ryan Bosetti 11748 87 135 76
Bob Rackie 11594 72 161 53
Cindi Ferguson 10879 81 134 77
Les Daniel 13954 87 160 54
Scott Ochman 14862 78 190 27

12 - We Don't Give a Split
Melissa Davis 12357 85 145 67
Chris Kelly 10178 87 116 93
Janna Jiminez 11714 87 134 77
Joyce Leister 12541 87 144 68
Rob Hull 14341 84 170 45
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

13 - Movin' On Up
Greg Barnett 11437 72 158 55
Elizabeth Hicks 8844 69 128 82
Lisa Herrington 10871 81 134 77
Mike Esterline 4241 30 141 71
Scott Snider 11504 72 159 54

14 - Gutter Bums
VACANT 0 0 150 63
Brandon Scholl 10218 78 131 80
Dave Bridge 11675 76 153 60
Gary Hepner 10893 87 125 85
Denny Covert 10028 63 159 54

Temporary Substitutes
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
Zach Gloeckner 5285 42 125 85
Debbie Kenna 930 6 155 58
Ryan McLane 8217 42 195 22

Nicholas Mendicino 5446 33 165 49
John Rock 4523 27 167 47

Average List of Regular Team Members
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
Morgan, Jason 9223 41 224.95
Metzger, Jim 17396 81 214.77
Dragisich, Derek 17933 87 206.13
Mrockosky, Jon 14985 75 199.80
Skal, Jeffrey 17294 87 198.78
Cox, Chris 15371 78 197.06
Jimenez, Evan 16529 85 194.46
Lampo, Jeff 16897 87 194.22
Chamberlain, Brandon 16802 87 193.13
Henderson, Derick 16318 85 191.98
Ochman, Scott 14862 78 190.54
Leister, Drew 14816 84 176.38
Tarquinio, Vince 14599 84 173.80
Reinehr, Bill 15037 87 172.84
Longo, Mark 12441 72 172.79
Hull, Rob 14341 84 170.73
Puglin, Nico 11469 69 166.22
Brackman, Scott 11441 69 165.81
Bradley, Jack 13719 84 163.32
McKinstry, Jim 10582 65 162.80
Rackie, Bob 11594 72 161.03
Daniel, Les 13954 87 160.39
Placek, Terry 12986 81 160.32
Snider, Scott 11504 72 159.78
Covert, Denny 10028 63 159.17
Barnett, Greg 11437 72 158.85
Byars, Jim 12793 81 157.94
Driscoll, Jim 12069 78 154.73
Bridge, Dave 11675 76 153.62
Miller, Karen 13277 87 152.61
Sabo, Don 13247 87 152.26
Renziehausen, Ron 11997 81 148.11
Hertneky, John 12360 84 147.14
Davis, Melissa 12357 85 145.38

Michel, Patrick 11690 81 144.32
Leister, Joyce 12541 87 144.15
Sweesy, Hope 11784 83 141.98
Lampo, Lisa 8082 57 141.79
Esterline, Mike 4241 30 141.37
Boronsky, Greg 11838 84 140.93
Yurkovich, Chet 11804 84 140.52
Hertneky, Kristine 11708 84 139.38
Welch, Lynn 11552 84 137.52
Hensley, Adrian 2868 21 136.57
Macko, Drew 10434 77 135.51
Bosetti, Ryan 11748 87 135.03
Jiminez, Janna 11714 87 134.64
Ferguson, Cindi 10879 81 134.31
Herrington, Lisa 10871 81 134.21
Scholl, Brandon 10218 78 131.00
Santarcangelo, Ansley 11260 87 129.43
Moskovitz, Michele 10778 84 128.31
Hicks, Elizabeth 8844 69 128.17
Santry, Shelly 10681 84 127.15
Mould, Chuck 2670 21 127.14
Cox, Caroline 8814 70 125.91
Hepner, Gary 10893 87 125.21
Marucci, Kim 10026 81 123.78
Shaffer, Liz 10609 87 121.94
Henderson, Solomon 4115 34 121.03
Eisengart, Jenn 9574 81 118.20
Kelly, Chris 10178 87 116.99
Dotter, Pam 5406 48 112.63
Renziehausen, Kathi 7560 69 109.57
Chamberlain, Alicia 4202 39 107.74
Hurbanek, MaryBeth 7446 78 95.46
Palm, Michelle 7598 83 91.54
Puglin, Donna 7008 81 86.52
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